
 Route 15-Snake Driver: Kory 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:50 Willow Creek Rd

2 6:50 4421 Turnerville Rd

3 6:51 4164 Turnerville Rd

4 6:53 3089 Turnerville Rd 

5 6:55 2465 Turnerville Rd 

6 6:55 2271 Turnerville Rd

7 6:55 2095 Turnerville Rd

8 6:57 Heiner Suter Ln & Floyd Dr

9 6:58 492 Heiner Suter Ln

10 6:58 300 Heiner Suter Ln

11 7:00 Turnerville Rd & Robinson Ln

12 7:01 615 Turnerville Rd 

13 7:02 510 Turnerville Rd

14 7:03 366 Turnerville Rd

15 7:03 300 Turnerville Rd

16 7:05 126 Turnerville Rd

17 7:15 Thayne-Bedford Rd & Bear Hollow Estates 

18 7:15 426 Dana St

19 7:20 422 Dana St

20 7:21 Water Tank Road

Arrives to Thayne school: 7:20 AM MS & HS students transfer to routes:   11-Mouse, 7-Dinosaur 
This route runs Etna students to Etna school.


